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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_5101

  5101 

Datum:   
  16.03.2024 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld 2 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  0 : 2

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BC Schrebergarten 1 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Leu
chg
ens
(E)
 Rolf

  
  22 

  
  41 

 
0,536

 4  0 : 2   
  E  
 Arndt
 Uwe 

  
  35 

  
  41 

 
0,853

 4

   
Yesi
lcav
dar 
 Ali 

  
  18 

  
  28 

 
0,642

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Hankel 
 Rolf 

  
  35 

  
  28 

 
1,250

 4

   
Neh
ring
(E) 
 
Mar
kus 

  
  35 

  
  55 

 
0,636

 4  1 : 1   
  E  
 Strunz 
 Klaus 

  
  35 

  
  55 

 
0,636

 4

   
Sch
mitz

 Ralf

  
  35 

  
  30 

 
1,166

 7  2 : 0   
  E  
 Krause (E) 
 Udo

  
  23 

  
  30 

 
0,766

 4

Gesamt
ergebni

 110  154  0,714  3 : 5 Gesamtergebnis  128  154  0,831
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  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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